
Date Day Time Field Visitor Home

RAYSA 2015 Schedule
12A Division

Sm Jordan

4/25/2015 Sat 9:00 AM Oky Sm Jordan Sm Maish

4/30/2015 Thu 6:00 PM Oky GSA Crickets Sm Jordan

5/1/2015 Fri 6:00 PM Gd2 Sm Jordan Vn Dark Knights

5/2/2015 Sat 10:30 AM Oky Gv Schoonovers Sm Jordan

5/7/2015 Thu 6:00 PM MO4 SC Jaguars Sm Jordan

5/9/2015 Sat 9:00 AM Oky Sm Maish Sm Jordan

5/11/2015 Mon 6:00 PM DS1 Sm Jordan SC White Sox

5/15/2015 Fri 6:00 PM DS1 Sm Jordan SC Blue Jays

5/16/2015 Sat 11:00 AM Gd2 Sm Jordan Vn Scorpions

5/21/2015 Thu 6:00 PM Oky Vn Dark Knights Sm Jordan

5/26/2015 Tue 6:00 PM TW GSA Crickets Sm Jordan

5/29/2015 Fri 6:00 PM DS1 Sm Jordan SC Blue Jays

5/30/2015 Sat 9:00 AM DS1 Sm Jordan SC Jaguars

6/2/2015 Tue 6:00 PM Oky Vn Scorpions Sm Jordan

6/6/2015 Sat 9:30 AM Oky SC White Sox Sm Jordan

6/16/2015 Tue 6:00 PM MO4 Vn Scorpions Sm Jordan

12A Teams


